XXTROFEO CTD
Oviedo, 8/6/2024

G1A MASC 100M 100E

Masc., 12 afios

1.
2.

ALONSO GONZALEZ Diego
SOLARES GARCIA Arturo

Masc., 13 afios

1. RODERO RESCH lker
2. ANSON CANO lfigo

3.
4
5

FERNANDEZ ABELLA Cesar

. COTO GOMEZ Izan
. COTO MARTINEZ Hector

12
12

11
11
11
11
11

C.N. Aviles
C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo

C.N. Aviles
C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
C.N. Cuencas Mineras
C.N. Cuencas Mineras
C.N. Aviles

232
170

NN

491
437
421
385
199

N NNDNDN

Piscina 25 m. / crono manual

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Asturias
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